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Paul Stokes

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Paul Stokes
Postcode HG2 8EY

Date of birth January 1968
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NIDD VALE GROUP LIMITED
SANDBECK MOTORS (WETHERBY)
LIMITED

SANDBECK MOTORS (WETHERBY)
LIMITED

NIDD VALE MOTORS,LIMITED
NIDD VALE MOTORS,LIMITED

NIDD VALE MOTORS HOLDINGS
LIMITED
NIDD VALE MOTORS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06279637
02766185
02766185

00169796
00169796

04823947

04823947

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909097084

909097084

Nidd Vale Corner
91 Leeds Road
Harrogate

North Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/06/2007
01/08/2003
01/08/2003

01/08/2003
01/08/2003

30/07/2003

10/07/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/04/2010
19/04/2010
29/08/2007

19/04/2010
29/08/2007

19/04/2010

29/08/2007

Position

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



